Cevodur GRI - Rundstab

Pultrudiert, Dichte 1,9 g/cm3

Lieferlange:

@/mm Toleranz
6
10
15
20
25
30

Reg. 7.18a/2014-11

Farbe
weiss
weiss
weiss
weiss
weiss

weiss

kg/m
0.06
0.15
0.33
0.62
0.94
1.35

6'000 mm

Art.-Nr.
106309
106310
106311
106313
106316
106315
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